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Albany, NY- '08 City School District of Albany Patrick Kiser 314-993-5234 kiserp@battelle.org 

Albany, OR- '08 Linn Benton Lincoln Education Service Center Pamela Raya-Carlton (800) 788-1887 prayacarlton@rmccorp.com  

Albuquerque, NM- '08 Albuquerque Public Schools Megan Cummings (571) 633-9797 x240 mcummings@manilaconsulting.net  

Alhambra, CA- '08 Alhambra Unified School District Marina Merrill (800) 788-1887 MMerrill@rmccorp.com  

Allentown, PA- '08 Allentown City School District Shauna Harps (571) 633-9797 x247 sharps@manilaconsulting.net  

Amarillo, TX- '08 Amarillo Independent School District Jay Honeycutt 571-633-9797 x221 jhoneycutt@manilaconsulting.net  

Anchorage, AK- '08 Chugach School District Karen Hahn  1-800-788-1887 x717 KHahn@rmccorp.com  

Ashville, AL- '08 St. Clair County Schools Alessandra M. Favoretto (404) 460-1462 Favoretto@battelle.org  

Asheboro, NC- '08 Randolph County Schools Jay Honeycutt 571-633-9797 x221 jhoneycutt@manilaconsulting.net  

Bakersfield, CA- '08 Kern County Superintendent of Schools Staci Wendt (800) 788-1887 swendt@rmccorp.com  

Beaver Dam / Dodge County, WI - '08 Beaver Dam Unified School District Jaime Dohack (703) 248-1659 dohackj@battelle.org  

Bellaire, OH- '08 Bellaire Local School District Jaime Dohack (703) 248-1659 dohackj@battelle.org  

Burgaw, NC- '08 Pender County Schools Lisa John (314 )993-5234 x141  johnl@battelle.org  

Butler, GA- '08 Taylor County Board of Education Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net  

Clayton, NJ- '08 Clayton Public Schools Jackie Butler (571) 633-9797 x405 jbutler@manilaconsulting.net  

Cochran, GA- '08 Bleckley County Board of Education Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net 

Cuero, TX- '08 Cuero Independent School District Elizabeth (Vale) Gandhi (800) 788-1887 EGandhi@rmccorp.com  

Decatur, IN- '08 North Adams Community Schools James Stewart 571-633-9797 x206 jstewart@manilaconsulting.net  

Eudora, KS- '08 Eudora Unified School District Cathy Conly (571) 633-9797 x242 cconly@manilaconsulting.net  

Flagstaff, AZ- '08 Painted Desert Demonstration Project Ryan D'Ambrosio (800) 788-1887 RDambrosio@rmccorp.com  

Florissant, MO- '08 Hazlewood School District Jaime Dohack (703) 248-1659 dohackj@battelle.org  

Fond Du Lac, WI- '08 Fond du Lac School District Alessandra M. Favoretto (404) 460-1462 Favoretto@battelle.org  

Gillette, WY- '08 Campbell County School District Karen Hahn  1-800-788-1887 x717 KHahn@rmccorp.com  

Hot Springs, AR- '08 Hot Spring School District James Stewart 571-633-9797 x206 jstewart@manilaconsulting.net  

Iowa City, IA- '08 Iowa City Community School District Kendra Versendaal (703) 875-2101 versendaalk@battelle.org  

Jackson, MS- '08 Jackson Public School District Shauna Harps (571) 633-9797 x247 sharps@manilaconsulting.net  

Johnson City, TN- '08 Johnson City Public Schools Nicole Weinstein (314) 993-5234 weinsteinn@battelle.org  

Klamath Falls, OR- '08 Klamath Falls City Schools Pamela Raya-Carlton (800) 788-1887 prayacarlton@rmccorp.com  

Lewiston, ME- '08 Lewiston Public Schools Andrea Muse (571) 633-9797 x239 amuse@manilaconsulting.net  

Los Angeles, CA- '08 Los Angeles Unified School District Marina Merrill (800) 788-1887 MMerrill@rmccorp.com  

Marietta, GA- '08 Cobb County School District Kathy Kopiec (571) 633-9797 x246 kkopiec@manilaconsulting.net  

McAllen, TX- '08 McAllen Independent School District Ryan D'Ambrosio (800) 788-1887 RDambrosio@rmccorp.com  

Montebello, CA- '08 Montebello Unified School District Alison Martin (800) 788-1887 amartin@rmccorp.com  
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Monticello, MS- '08 Lawrence County School District Kathy Kopiec (571) 633-9797 x246 kkopiec@manilaconsulting.net  

Mount Vernon, IN- '08 Metropolitan School District of Mount Vernon Nicole Weinstein (314) 993-5234 weinsteinn@battelle.org  

Muskegon, MI- '08 Public Schools of the City of Muskegon Alessandra M. Favoretto (404) 460-1462 Favoretto@battelle.org  

New Rochelle, NY- '08 City School District of New Rochelle Tiffiny Bernichon (703) 875-2146 bernichont@battelle.org  

Newton, MA- '08 Newton Public Schools Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net  

Norristown, PA- '08 Norristown Area School District Tiffiny Bernichon (703) 875-2146 bernichont@battelle.org  

Orlando, FL- '08 School Board of Orange County Andrea Muse (571) 633-9797 x239 amuse@manilaconsulting.net  

Ottawa, OH- '08 Putnam County Educational Service Center James Stewart 571-633-9797 x206 jstewart@manilaconsulting.net  

Page, AZ- '08 Page Unified School District Cathy Conly (571) 633-9797 x242 cconly@manilaconsulting.net  

Paris, KY- '08 Bourbon County Schools Kendra Versendaal (703) 875-2101 versendaalk@battelle.org  

Plattsburgh, NY- '08 Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington BOCES Eileen M. Miles 404-460-1450 milese@battelle.org  

Pleasanton, TX- '08 Pleasanton Independent School District Andrea Muse (571) 633-9797 x239 amuse@manilaconsulting.net  

Pueblo, CO- '08 Pueblo City Schools Alison Martin (800) 788-1887 amartin@rmccorp.com  

Redding, CA- '08 Shasta County Office of Education Jay Honeycutt 571-633-9797 x221 jhoneycutt@manilaconsulting.net  

Richmond, IN- '08 Richmond Community School Patrick Kiser 314-993-5234 kiserp@battelle.org  

Rochester City, NY- '08 Rochester City School District Patrick Kiser 314-993-5234 kiserp@battelle.org  

Ronan, MT- '08 Ronan School District #30 Staci Wendt (800) 788-1887 swendt@rmccorp.com  

Salisbury, NC- '08 Rowan-Salisbury School System Andrea Muse (571) 633-9797 x239 amuse@manilaconsulting.net  

Santa Fe, NM- '08 Santa Fe Public Schools Cathy Conly (571) 633-9797 x242 cconly@manilaconsulting.net  

Santa Maria, CA- '08 Santa Maria Joint Union Ryan D'Ambrosio (800) 788-1887 RDambrosio@rmccorp.com  

Starkville, MS- '08 Starkville School District Shauna Harps (571) 633-9797 x247 sharps@manilaconsulting.net  

Surprise, AZ- '08 Dysart Unified School District Elizabeth (Vale) Gandhi (800) 788-1887 EGandhi@rmccorp.com  

Temple, TX- '08 Temple Independent School District Jackie Butler (571) 633-9797 x405 jbutler@manilaconsulting.net  

The Dalles, OR- '08 North Wasco Co. School District #21 Karen Hahn  1-800-788-1887 x717 KHahn@rmccorp.com  

Tigard, OR- '08 Tigard-Tualatin School District 23J Marina Merrill (800) 788-1887 MMerrill@rmccorp.com  

Waterford, MI- '08 Waterford School District Tiffiny Bernichon (703) 875-2146 bernichont@battelle.org  

Whittier, CA- '08 East Whittier City School District Pamela Raya-Carlton (800) 788-1887 prayacarlton@rmccorp.com  
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